
Bezirksmeisterschaft Männer, A - & B - Jugend

74219 Möckmühl, 11.01.2014

Klasse

Männer
Listenführer Peter Jäger Gewichtsklasse

65kg
TURNIERLISTE
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PlatzNordisch

1 Peter Jakob ASV Möckmühl
5:00

02
2:12

03 Fr
 0  0  0  0  0  0  8 3

2 Patrick Betz AC Wüstenrot
SS 18:8

51 Fr
TÜ 20:10

43
 2  9  1  1  0  0  38 1

3 Ottfried Kejs ASV Schwäbisch Hall
Fr

SS 6:0

51
5:47

12
 1  6  1  0  0  0  16 2
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